

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.541 OF 2018

Office Notes, Office
memorandum of Coram,
appearance, Court's
orders or directions &
Registrar's orders.

Court's or
Judge's orders.

Mr. Gaurav Gangal I/b Niranjan Mogre for applicant.

CORAM : K.K. TATED, J.
DATE : 04 FEBRUARY 2019.

P.C. :-

- . Heard learned Counsel for applicant.
2. Await Service.
3. Stand over to 17.06.2019.
4. Ad-interim relief granted by this Court on
03.12.2018 to continue till next date.

(K.K. TATED, J.)